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Bree Black Horse 
Kilpatrick Townsend & Stackton LLP 

1420 5th Ave., Suite 3700 
Seattle, WA 98101 

brblackhorse@kilpatricktownsend.com 
 
 

C 
 

Phillip Curiale 
Anderson Hostnik PLCC 

6915 Lakewood Dr. W Ste. A1 
Tacoma, WA 98467-3299 
phillip@ah-tacoma.com 

 
G 

 
Gabriel Galanda 

Galanda Broadman, PLLC 
P.O. Box 15146 

Seattle, WA 98115 
gabe@galandabroadman.com 

 
 

John Gibson 
1717 Belmont Ave, #609 

Seattle, WA 98122 
seattlelawyer@hotmail.com 

 
 
 

Sarah Glorian 
Northwest Justice Project 
218 N. Broadway, Suite 1 

Aberdeen, Washington 98520 
(360) 533-2282 (ext. 203) 

(360) 533-2932 (fax) 
1-866-402-5293 (toll free) 

www.nwjustice.org 
www.washingtonlawhelp.org 

 
 

Lori Guevara 
lori@guevaralawyer.com 
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Daniel Hasson 
Davis Rothwell Earle & Xochihua PC 

200 SW Market St Ste 1800 
Portland, OR 97201 

dhasson@davisrothwell.com  
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Rebecca Kidder 
Peebles Kidder Bergin & Robinson 

1830 W. Fulton St., Suite 102 
Rapid City, SD 57702 
rkidder@ndnlaw.com 

 
 

Erik M. Kupka 
Ingram, Zelasko & Goodwin, LLP 

120 East First Street 
Aberdeen, WA 98520 
izglaw@izglaw.com 

 
 

M 
 

Alexander Mallory 
Kilpatrick Townsend & Stackton LLP 

1420 5th Ave., Suite 3700 
Seattle, WA 98101 

amallory@ktslaw.com 
 
 

William Morgan 
105 No River Street 

Montesano, WA 98563 
(360) 249-4081 

 
 
 
 

Jill Mullins 
Northwest Justice Project 
401 2nd Ave S Ste 407 

              Seattle, WA 98104-3811 
           jill.mullins@nwjustice.org 

 
 

N 
 

Greg Narvaez 
Peebles Kidder Bergin & Robinson 

1830 W. Fulton St., Suite 102 
Rapid City, SD 57702 

GNarvaez@ndnlaw.com 
 
 

P 
 

Ryan Pesicka 
Winkleman Law Firm, Inc 

PO Box 246 
201 8th Street 

Hoquiam, WA 98550 
Ryan@winklemanlawfirm.com 

 
 

Q 
 

Jonathan Quittner 
Law office of Jonathan Quittner 

PO Box 748 
Illwaco, WA 98624 

jon@quittnerlaw.com 
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S 
 

Rob Roy Smith 
Kilpatrick Townsend & Stackton LLP 

1420 5th Ave., Suite 3700 
Seattle, WA 98101 

rrsmith@kilpatricktownsend.com 
 
 

Brittney Stephens 
Ingram, Zelasko & Goodwin, LLP 

120 East First Street 
Aberdeen, WA 98520 

bstephens@izglaw.com 
 
 

T 
 

Rachel Tobias 
Galanda Broadman, PLLC 

8606 35th Avenue NE, Ste L1 
PO Box 15146 

Seattle, WA 98115 
rtobias@galandabroadman.com 

 
 

V 
 
      Jason Vilaysanh 
Northwest Justice Project 
2000 E Mill Plain Blvd., Apt 233 
        Vancouver, WA 98661 
jason.vilaysanh@nwjustice.org 

   
 

W 
 

Josh Williams 
249 Mail Ave.S., Suite 107-327 

North Bend, WA 98045 
williamsesquire@icloud.com 

 
Y 
 

Jennifer Yogi 
Northwest Justice Project 
401 2nd Ave S Ste 407 

              Seattle, WA 98104-3811 
              jennifery@nwjustice.org
 

 
 
For an attorney to practice law in the Quinault Tribal Court they must have a valid  
QIN business license as provided by Title 40 of the Quinault Tribal Code.  
In addition, they must be current with the required QTC annual bar dues. 
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